
 
 
 

CMD MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM APPROVED PROTEGES 

Industry Name Agency or Firm  Phone number  Email 
Protégé’s  Top Three MPP 
Goals   

Construction Jerry Calderon Bernal Hill Drywall, Inc. (415) 533-8274 bernalhilldrywall@gmail.com 

Accounting 
Business Development 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Construction Wil Carney Carney's Plastering (415) 240-9402 WilCarneyPlastering@gmail.com  

Contract Opportunities 
Financing 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Construction Polly Leung Detail Ironworks (415) 822-8896 polly@detailironworks.com  

Business Development 
Networking 
Project Team Development 

Construction Edward Guinn E. Guinn Construction Inc.  (415) 571-9759 eguinn55@gmail.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Financing 

Construction Bruce Giron GECMS, Inc (510) 229-1318 bagiron@gironcms.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Networking 

Construction Mike Clancy JDB & Sons Construction, Inc (415) 678-6494 info@jdb-construction.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Financing 

Construction Sinead Foley 
Michael O'Shaughnessy 
Construction, Inc. 

(415) 799-7043 foleyoshaughnessy@yahoo.com 

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Construction Henry Tooryani  MicroEstimating,inc. (925) 989-5556 htooryani@microestimating.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Networking 
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Construction Frank Oliver  Oliver Transbay Construction (415) 330-0904 FLOTBC@SBCGLOBAL.NET  

Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 
Estimating  
 

Construction Ray Horne R&I Glassworks (707) 689 6689 riglassworks@gmail.com 

Contract Opportunities 
Financing 
Networking 

Construction Ruben Santana Rubecon Builders, Inc. (415)206-7740 office@rubecon.com  

Contract Opportunities 
Financing 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Construction Emil Jones Tec-1 Plumbing (925) 726-6985 tec1plumbing@aol.com 

Business Development 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Construction/  
Supplier 

Diane Leider 
Daniel Broadhurst 

City Source Rental & Supply (562) 508-3269 
diane@citysourcesf.com 
Daniel@citysourcesf.com 

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Project Team Development 

Construction/ 
Landscape 

Rachel McIntyre Capax Group, Inc. (415) 467-5323 rachel@capaxgroupinc.net 

Accounting 
Financing 
Networking 

General Services/ 
Janitorial Services 

James Mabrey 

Your All Day Everyday 
Construction Cleaning & 
Janitorial Services 

(415) 613-4126 jamesmabrey@yadejs.com 

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Kelly Sanford 450 Architects (415) 546-0450 Kelly@450architects.com 

Business Development 
Interview Process Coaching 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Rick L. Dumas 
Elizabeth Andrews 

AE3 Partners  
(510) 919-3033 
(510) 538-9991 

rickd@ae3partners.com 
liza@ae3partners.com 

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 
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Professional 
Services 

Ming-Chen (M.C.) 
Yu 

AMC Consulting Engineers, 
Inc.  

(415) 294-2249 mcyu@amccon.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Mehri  Ansari 
Ansari Structural Engineers, 
Inc 

(415) 375-4061 mehri@ansariinc.com  

Networking 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 
Project Team Development 

Professional 
Services 

Angelito Magbitang 
Bay Area Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 

(415) 7888388 Lito@bacengineers.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Liam Finnigan CRATUS, Inc (415) 559-1325  liam@cratusinc.com 

Accounting 
Business Development 
Bid Proposal / Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Clifton Burch 
Empire Engineering & 
Construction, Inc. 

(415) 786-9019 cburch@empireconstructionsf.com  

Accounting 
Business Development 
Project Team Development 

Professional 
Services 

James Enright  FTF Engineering, Inc. (415) 931-8460 jenright@ftfengineering.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Pete Varma Intraline, Inc.  (650) 302-5615 pvarma@intralineinc.com  

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Financing 

Professional 
Services  

Joe Hill Joe Hill Consulting Engineers 
(415) 762-5126 
 

jhill@joehillce.com   

Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Project Team Development 

Professional 
Services 

John Imhoff John Imhoff Architects (415) 601.9943 johnhimhoff@gmail.com  
Contract Opportunities 
Interview Process Coaching 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 
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Professional 
Services 

Ken K. Leung, P.E. KKL Consulting LLC (415) 812-5686 Ken.Leung@kklconsulting.com  
Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services 

Nicole Biewenga  Q-Architecture (415) 695-2700 nbiewenga@que-arch.com  
Business Development 
Contract Opportunities 
Project Team Development 

Professional 
Services 

Kirsten Hanson 
 Sage Consulting Engineers, 
Inc. 

(415) 890 5250 x 
12 

khanson@Sage-CE.com 

Contract Opportunities 
Networking 
Proposal/Bid Submittal 

Professional 
Services/Public 
Relations 

Al Williams  
 Alfred Williams Consultancy, 
LLC 

(415) 467-4675 al@awconsul.com 

Business Development 
Project Team Development 
Operating Systems and 
Procedures 
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